Day-Brite Lighting is a Philips group brand
quality
lighting
without
compromise
Marketable
• Clean crisp detailing and textural highlights contribute to the architectural design.
• Glowing center panel and swept back contouring sides create a fluid appearance with soft illumination across

776 South Green Street •Tupelo, MS  38804
phone 662.842.7212 • fax 662.841.5501 • www.daybritelighting.com
ordering information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: 2STG232-D-UNV-1/2-EBL-LPT835HL
ST – SofTrace
STCP – Chicago Plenum
Model
NYCST – New York City
Model
FAMILY
(not included)
1
2
NO. OF LAMPS
D – Diffuse
PMW – Round Perf.
w/white
overlay
DIFFUSERS
120
277
347
UNV – Universal
voltage,
120-277
volt
VOLTAGEG – Grid
F – Flange
Z – Z Spline/Modular
CEILING TYPE*
14 – 14wT5 (22")
17 – 17wT8 (24")
24HO – 24wT5HO (22")
28 – 28wT5 (46")
32 – 32wT8 (48")
54HO – 54wT5HO (46")
CF40 – 40wTT5 (24")
CF50 – 50wTT5 (24")
CF55 – 55wTT5 (24")
LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE
1/1 – One 1-lamp
ballast
1/2 – One 2-lamp
ballast
BALLAST
CONFIG.
EB95 – T5 Electronic ballast, .95
ballast factor
EB115 – T5 Electronic ballast, 1.15
ballast factor
EBSD95 – T5 Electronic step dimming
ballast, .95 ballast factor
EBSD115 – T5 Electronic step dimming
ballast, 1.15 ballast factor
EBD – T5/T5HO/T8/CF electronic
dimming ballast
EB – T5/T5HO/T8/CF electronic
ballast, std. ballast factor
EBL – T8 Electronic ballast, low
ballast factor
EBH – T8 Electronic ballast, hi
ballast factor
EB10I – T8 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD, instant start
EB10R – T8 Electronic ballast,
<10% THD, program rapid start
EBSD – T8 Electronic step dimming ballast
BALLAST TYPE
CM – Canadian Market
CC – Custom Color
F1 – 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
F2 – 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge
E1 – DEB-1 emerg. ballast, T8 lamps, 350-450 lumens